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DATE TIME LEVEL OPPONENT LOCATION 

Tues Aug 20 7:00 pm Varsity Manteca Manteca 

Tue Aug 27 4:3015:3016:30 pm Frosh/JVNarsity East Union HOME 

Wed Aug 28 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm Frosh/JVNarsity Bear Creek HOME 

Thu Aug 29 4:00/5:00/6:00 pm Frosh/JVNarsity Calaveras Calaveras HS 

Tues Sep 3 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm Frosh/JVNarsity River Islands River Islands 

Wed Sep 4 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm Frosh/JVNarsity McNair McNair 

Thu Sep 5 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm Frosh/JVNarsity Laguna Creek Laguna Creek HS 

Sat Sep 7 8:00 am JV CIVT McClellan AFB 

Mon Sep 9 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm Frosh/JVNarsity Stagg Stagg 

Wed Sep 11 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm Frosh/JVNarsity Franklin HOME 

Sat Sep 14 8:00 am Varsity CIVT McClellan AFB 

Mon Sep 16 4:30/5;30/6:30 pm Frosh/JVNarsity Edison Edison 

Wed Sep 18 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm Frosh/JVNarsity Chavez HOME 

Thu Sep 19 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm Frosh/JVNarsity Venture Academy HOME 

Sat Sep 21 8:00 am JV Stockton Classic TBD 

Mon Sep 23 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm Frosh/JVNarsity Tokay Tokay 

Wed Sep 25 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm Frosh/JVNarsity Chavez Chavez 

Sat Sep 28 8:00 am Frosh CIVT McClellan AFB 

Mon Sep 30 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm Frosh/JVNarsity Edison HOME 

Wed Oct 2 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm Frosh/JVNarsity Franklin Franklin 

Sat Oct 5 8:00 am Varsity Stockton Classic TBD 

Mon Oct 14 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm Frosh/JVNarsity Stagg HOME 

Wed Oct 16 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm Frosh/J V/Varsity McNair HOME 

Mon Oct 21 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm Frosh/JVNarsity Bear Creek Bear Creek 

Wed Oct 23 4:30/5:30/6:30 pm Frosh/JVNarsity Tokay HOME 

VARSITY HEAD COACH: JAMES SHORT 

ASSISTANT VARSITY COACH: NOELANI SHORT 

JV HEAD COACH: VALERIE OCHOA 

FROSH HEAD COACH: VIVANA ZAMORA 

Practice begins: 8/5/24 

Weston Ranch High School 4606 McCuen Avenue • Stockton, CA 95206 • 209-938-6245 




